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1 CSO Elite ELISE MORIN DAGUISE 1 12 1 14 1 15 1 14 1 11 5 66

2 JULIETTE WITDOUCK 1 15 1 9 1 11 1 13 1 10 5 58

3 JULIETTE LECOMTE 1 13 1 12 1 16 1 16 4 57

4 LAURA FOULHOUX 1 13 1 0 1 15 1 11 4 39

5 LISON DEVILLE 1 12 1 13 1 13 3 38

6 ZIA MOURLON 1 10 1 10 2 20

7 BERENICE SOURDAIS 1 10 1 9 2 19

8 JULIETTE PORTE 2 16 2 16

9 ANAELLE MEZIN 1 15 1 0 1 0 3 15

10 CLEMENCE BEILVERT 1 13 1 13

11 MELISSA DUBOIS 1 12 1 12

12 PAULINE BREUIL 1 0 1 12 2 12

13 ANGELINE BRUNO 1 11 1 11

14 BERENICE COIPEAU 1 9 1 9

15 ZOE JARDIN 1 0 1 0

16 VANILLE PINCON 1 0 1 0

1 CSO Club1 EMMA CHEVALIER 1 6 1 11 1 11 1 13 1 12 5 53

2 JULIETTE LECOMTE 1 16 1 16 1 0 1 16 4 48

3 HERMINE PELISSIER 1 12 1 16 1 0 1 13 1 0 1 1 6 42

4 CALIXTINE DOUCET BARRAUD 1 0 1 7 1 14 1 10 1 0 1 8 6 39



5 CSO Club1 ANGELE GONTHIER 1 8 2 16 1 0 1 0 1 14 6 38

6 OLIVIA ROUSSEL 1 10 2 4 2 2 1 0 2 14 2 6 10 36

7 APOLLINE ECHAROUX 1 0 1 9 1 0 1 10 1 16 5 35

8 ROMANE GAILLARD 1 13 1 9 1 0 1 5 1 0 1 0 1 6 1 2 8 35

9 LEONIE BREUIL 1 10 1 12 1 0 1 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 7 34

10 LAURA FOULHOUX 1 14 1 14 1 0 1 5 4 33

11 JOSEPHINE MERIEAU 1 9 1 13 1 11 3 33

12 PAULINE BREUIL 1 9 1 14 2 23

13 NINA ROMDANE 1 0 1 6 1 5 1 12 4 23

14 MATHILDE SAMSON 1 8 1 14 2 22

15 PAUL ROUILLARD 1 0 1 12 1 10 1 0 1 0 5 22

16 LOLA AUVRAY 1 11 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 10 5 21

17 ALBANE MOREAU LABOUREE 1 2 1 5 1 6 1 5 4 18

18 LAURA MORIN 1 4 1 13 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 17

19 BRICE PLISSON 1 5 1 10 1 2 1 0 4 17

20 ILONA PAIN 1 7 1 0 1 9 3 16

21 AMBRE LELIEVRE 1 16 1 16

22 ZOE JARDIN 1 16 1 0 2 16

23 SOLEEN LAURET 1 11 1 4 1 0 3 15

24 JULIETTE PORTE 1 14 1 14

25 OCEANE TESTU 1 0 1 0 1 13 3 13

26 ELISE MORIN DAGUISE 1 13 1 13

27 ILAN RABETTE 1 12 1 0 1 0 3 12

28 ZOE BARBEYROL 1 11 1 11

29 HORTENSE LUTZ 1 10 1 10

30 ZIA MOURLON 1 7 1 2 1 0 1 0 4 9

31 CLEMENCE FUZEAU 1 0 1 9 2 9

32 TIMEA KOROSTIL 1 9 1 9



33 CSO Club1 ANAELLE MEZIN 1 0 1 9 2 9

34 ANNABELLE GUINAULT 1 8 1 8

35 JULIE BAFOUR 1 0 1 4 1 0 1 4 4 8

36 SOUFIANE EL HADDADI 1 8 1 8

37 BERENICE COIPEAU 1 0 1 8 2 8

38 BAPTISTE GASNIER 1 3 1 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 8

39 BERENICE SOURDAIS 1 7 1 7

40 ADELINE WENTZLER 1 7 1 7

41 EMELINE LEBERRE 1 7 1 7

42 LEXANE SIONNEAU 1 6 1 6

43 CLEMENCE NOYE 1 6 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 6

44 ANGELA FRANCO 1 3 1 3 2 6

45 MARION PELISSIER 1 6 1 0 2 6

46 MARIE SOURDAIS 1 5 1 5

47 CHLOE VILLAIN 1 4 1 4

48 VANILLE PINCON 1 0 1 4 2 4

49 OCEANE LEPRINCE 1 3 1 3

50 THELMA CHOISY 1 3 1 3

51 LILOU POINTREAU 1 3 1 3

52 CHLOE GRANT SMITH BIANCHI 1 0 1 1 2 1

53 THAIS BAUDRIT 1 0 1 0

54 EMMA GOURMELIN 1 0 1 0

55 EMMA THEVIN 1 0 1 0 2 0

56 SOPHIE D ANGELO 1 0 1 0

57 ANNE ROBERT 1 0 1 0

58 ABIGAELLE DEFOSSEZ CARON 1 0 1 0

59 KASSANDRA LIBICZ 1 0 1 0

60 SOIG THEBAULT 1 0 1 0



61 CSO Club1 LEANNE DHONT SEGUY 1 0 1 0

62 PERRINE BONNET 1 0 1 0

63 BRUNILDE MISMETTI 1 0 1 0

64 MYLENE PELLETIER 1 0 1 0

65 AURIANE BODET 1 0 1 0

66 YAELLIS DESBOIS 1 0 1 0

67 MANON MINIER 1 0 1 0 2 0

68 JUDITH WEISSKOPF 1 0 1 0 2 0

69 NOELIE POTIER 1 0 1 0 2 0

70 NOELIE BILLOIR 1 0 1 0

71 MICHELE CUITTI 1 0 1 0 2 0

72 MARION CAILLET 1 0 1 0

73 MANON PINEAU 1 0 1 0 2 0

74 MAELISS JEGO 1 0 1 0

75 MELISSA DUBOIS 1 0 1 0

76 MORGANN DUMORTIER 1 0 1 0

77 ZOE AIMONT 1 0 1 0

78 FABRICE JULIEN 1 0 1 0

79 MANON TREBUIL 1 0 1 0

80 PHILIPPINE DE CLERMONT TONNERRE 1 0 1 0

81 LUDOVIC PICHOT 1 0 1 0

82 CANNELLE FAUVEL 1 0 1 0

1 CSO Club2 ANDREA DUPUY 1 14 1 16 1 16 1 0 1 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 8 58

2 SOLEEN LAURET 1 8 1 7 1 9 1 0 1 1 1 12 1 12 7 49

3 LOLA AUVRAY 1 11 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 13 1 6 1 16 7 46

4 ILAN RABETTE 1 16 1 14 1 11 3 41

5 HANAE CARRICO 1 0 1 11 1 0 1 16 1 0 1 10 6 37

6 APOLLINE ECHAROUX 1 10 2 13 1 14 4 37



7 CSO Club2 INES EL COSSAY 1 4 1 8 1 0 1 9 1 10 1 3 6 34

8 MANON MINIER 1 0 1 14 1 12 1 0 1 0 1 8 6 34

9 LOLA FARRE 1 12 1 9 2 0 1 1 1 7 6 29

10 SHANA YGOUF 1 0 1 13 1 8 2 5 1 0 6 26

11 MARINE PAILLARD 1 0 2 14 2 11 5 25

12 LOUISE NOURRISSON 1 13 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 7 1 1 1 0 1 0 8 24

13 VIOLETTE GUENERIE 1 11 1 13 1 0 3 24

14 LUCIE GILLET 1 10 1 3 1 10 3 23

15 EMELINE LEBERRE 1 7 1 14 2 21

16 JULIETTE GIRAULT 1 3 1 1 1 11 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 7 20

17 THOMAS DIMASSI 1 0 1 6 1 0 2 13 1 0 1 0 2 0 9 19

18 ROMANE GAILLARD 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 13 8 19

19 ELOISE LAPIED 2 0 1 16 3 16

20 ROXANE FRITZINGER 1 16 1 0 2 16

21 AMBRE BRITO 1 0 1 0 1 16 1 0 4 16

22 CAMILLE BEUGNET 1 5 2 10 1 0 4 15

23 LOLA MERCATI 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 14 4 15

24 LEANE BARBATTE 1 1 1 5 1 8 1 1 4 15

25 SOIG THEBAULT 1 14 1 14

26 CAMILLE DIDIOT 1 14 1 14

27 CAMILLE SCHAEFFER 1 0 1 8 1 1 2 5 5 14

28 SALOME MARTIN GERMINET 1 1 1 12 1 0 3 13

29 CHARLOTTE GIRAULT 1 0 1 6 1 6 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 13

30 PAULINE CHALONS 1 13 1 13

31 ROMANE VERRIER 1 12 1 1 2 13

32 CLEMENCE FUZEAU 1 1 1 11 2 12

33 MYLENE PELLETIER 1 12 1 12

34 AXELLE PETRAULT 1 0 1 4 1 7 1 1 4 12



35 CSO Club2 EMILIE TERRIER 1 11 1 11

36 MELINA MATHIEU RENAUD 1 10 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 11

37 NINA ROMDANE 1 0 1 5 1 3 1 1 1 1 5 10

38 GABIN BLUTEAU 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 6 1 0 6 10

39 VICTORIA DESAZARS 1 0 1 0 1 9 3 9

40 OLIVIA ROUSSEL 2 9 2 9

41 MANON PINEAU 1 0 1 9 1 0 3 9

42 MARGOT PORTRAT 1 0 1 0 1 8 3 8

43 CANNELLE FAUVEL 1 4 1 3 1 1 3 8

44 LEA FAROU 1 8 1 8

45 LAURYNE BERNARD 1 0 1 0 1 7 3 7

46 JUDITH WEISSKOPF 1 0 1 6 2 6

47 MELINE LEFAY 1 6 1 6

48 ZIA MOURLON 1 5 1 0 2 5

49 KASSANDRA LIBICZ 1 0 1 5 2 5

50 CAMILLE DELALANDE 1 5 1 5

51 MAHAULT DU PASSAGE 1 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 6 4

52 LAURA BOUCANVILLE 1 4 1 4

53 EMMA RITOUX 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3

54 LEANE POIRON 1 3 1 3

55 LYLOU DESBOIS 2 3 2 3

56 ANGELA FRANCO 2 2 1 1 3 3

57 HORTENSE LUTZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3

58 VALENTINE VERRIER 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 6 2

59 RAPHAEL CARRAT 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 8 2

60 EMMA THEVIN 1 1 1 1 2 2

61 JULIE BAFOUR 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 1

62 SARAH GRODET 1 0 1 0 2 1 4 1



63 CSO Club2 ROMANE FAUCHEUX 1 0 1 1 2 1

64 JOSEPHINE MERIEAU 1 1 1 1

65 MORGANN DUMORTIER 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

66 AMELIA MICHAUD 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

67 ANNABELLE GUINAULT 1 1 1 1

68 KATHLEEN RENOUARD 1 1 1 0 2 1

69 ROSE HAGUENOER 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

70 MARGAUX SANCHEZ 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

71 LAURA MORIN 1 1 1 1

72 LEXANE SIONNEAU 1 0 2 1 2 0 5 1

73 QUENTIN BROUSSEAU 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 1

74 FERIELLE FAUVEL 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 1

75 CHLOE GRANT SMITH BIANCHI 1 0 1 1 2 1

76 ELOISE LEDEBT 1 1 1 0 2 1

77 DORIANNE SIMON 1 1 1 1

78 LISA LEPINE 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 1

79 INES DEWITTE 1 1 1 1

80 OCEANE LEPRINCE 1 1 1 0 2 1

81 AMANDINE VINCENT 1 0 1 1 2 1

82 LEANNE DHONT SEGUY 1 1 1 1

83 ROMANE DARGOUGE 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

84 EMMA PIOFFET 1 0 1 1 2 1

85 VANILLE PINCON 1 1 1 1

86 LOUIS GROSBOIS 1 1 1 0 2 1

87 EMMA GAUCHER 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 1

88 PAUL ROUILLARD 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 5 1

89 AMBRE GERMAIN 1 1 1 0 2 1

90 ZOE BOUQUIN 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1



91 CSO Club2 CLEMENCE NOYE 1 0 1 0 2 0

92 SARAH LANGLOIS 1 0 1 0

93 LOUISE DEVISMES ROUILLARD 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

94 MELISSA BERNARD 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

95 PAULINE RODRIGUES 1 0 1 0

96 LOE WEYGAND LABARONNE 1 0 1 0 2 0

97 FLORENT TOUSSAINT 1 0 1 0

98 MAELYA CORREIA LALUQUE 1 0 1 0 2 0

99 JADE LE GAL 1 0 1 0

100 LANA TEREGUZ 1 0 1 0 2 0

101 CLEMENCE SMITH 1 0 1 0

102 ANAIS LESAGE 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

103 JOSEPHINE RENARD 1 0 1 0 2 0

104 MARIE SOURDAIS 1 0 1 0

105 CLAIRE BLANCHARD 1 0 1 0

106 PERRINE BONNET 1 0 1 0

107 BRUNILDE MISMETTI 1 0 1 0

108 NOELIE POTIER 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

109 GABRIEL CHAILLOU 1 0 1 0

110 LAURA LE FLOHIC 1 0 1 0

111 MELYSSANDRE JEHANNIN 1 0 1 0

112 MARIE ROBINET 2 0 2 0

113 ENOLA GILLIER 1 0 1 0

114 ROMANE COLLIN 1 0 1 0 2 0

115 LOU BUSSONNAIS 1 0 1 0

116 CAMILLE LOCQUENEUX MESLOT 1 0 1 0

117 ISALINE CASSOUDEBAT 1 0 1 0 2 0

118 MAELYS LAFFONT 2 0 2 0



119 CSO Club2 CARLA GONDOUIN 1 0 1 0 2 0

120 THAIS BAUDRIT 1 0 1 0 2 0

121 ADELINE WENTZLER 1 0 1 0

122 MAELIS CANTIN 1 0 1 0

123 LOUISE NONY 1 0 1 0 2 0

124 CLARA SEBILLET 1 0 1 0

125 THELMA CHOISY 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

126 ALYSSA TESSIER 1 0 1 0 2 0

127 MARIE DELHOUME 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

128 JULIETTE WITDOUCK 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

129 JULIE HEULIN 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

130 ANAIS CHANDONNAY 1 0 1 0 2 0

131 JESSICA LOYANT 1 0 1 0

132 AMBRE CADOUX 1 0 1 0

133 CLARA CHARLAULT 1 0 1 0 2 0

134 OCEANE LAGOGUEY 1 0 1 0 2 0

135 CANELA DELEPINE 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

136 LOUISE RAMBOZ 1 0 1 0

137 MANON TREBUIL 1 0 1 0

138 EDEN FORTIER 1 0 1 0 2 0

139 JULIETTE BOUTELOUP 1 0 1 0

140 SALOME GAUDON 1 0 1 0

141 ZOE POINTREAU 1 0 1 0

142 CHLOE JOBARD 1 0 1 0

143 NOELIE BILLOIR 1 0 1 0

1 CSO Club2 Ad RODOLPHE NOURRISSON 1 16 1 10 1 13 1 0 1 13 1 6 1 4 1 11 8 73

2 ROXANE LEMOINE 1 0 1 11 1 16 1 13 1 13 5 53

3 ALEXIA JOUVENAUX 1 0 1 8 1 13 1 11 1 12 5 44



4 CSO Club2 Ad MARIANNE GUINE LACOTTE 1 11 1 14 1 12 1 2 1 4 5 43

5 MARIELLA ESVANT 1 12 1 16 1 11 1 4 4 43

6 VINCENT BRAUX 1 16 1 16 1 10 3 42

7 CHRISTOPHE RAVOT 1 11 1 12 1 8 1 7 4 38

8 AURELIE LONGE 1 7 1 0 1 1 1 14 1 9 5 31

9 LUDOVIC PICHOT 1 16 1 12 2 28

10 ROMAN PRIEUR 1 9 1 10 1 5 1 0 4 24

11 LAURA FOULHOUX 1 14 1 6 2 20

12 ANNE SOPHIE WALLET 1 7 2 10 3 17

13 AURIANE BODET 1 16 1 16

14 MELHYNE AINSERI 1 16 1 16

15 EMELINE DESVAUX 1 9 1 5 2 14

16 AURELIE SANTOS PIRES 1 0 1 10 1 0 1 4 1 0 5 14

17 MARGAUX VAUCHER 1 13 1 13

18 CECILE HUGUET 1 12 1 0 2 12

19 MARION MOREAU 1 12 1 12

20 LEA MOUTHIEZ 1 10 1 10

21 SOUFIANE EL HADDADI 1 10 1 10

22 JEAN BAPTISTE DUPORT 1 0 1 9 2 9

23 AGATHE CARPENTIER 1 0 1 8 2 8

24 ELSA ROLLINAT 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 8 7 8

25 LOUIS THIBAUT 1 7 1 7

26 CLEMENCE BRINGART 1 6 1 6

27 SARAH RIOLAND 1 3 1 3

28 MICHELE CUITTI 1 3 1 3

29 FRANCKY GRODET 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 0

30 CHARLOTTE GRECO 1 0 1 0

31 CORRINNE MACGREGOR 1 0 1 0



32 CSO Club2 Ad LOUISE DEVISMES ROUILLARD 1 0 1 0 2 0

33 MARTINE LE VERGER 1 0 1 0

34 AURELIA MOUTAUD 1 0 1 0

35 FANTINE BESSEAU 1 0 1 0

1 CSO Club3 CAMILLE LOCQUENEUX MESLOT 1 13 1 16 1 14 1 1 1 14 1 13 1 14 7 85

2 ALAN CHAUVREAU LOUIS 1 12 1 13 1 0 1 5 1 16 1 7 1 9 1 0 8 62

3 MANON FOURMAUX 1 16 1 7 1 16 1 0 1 0 1 5 1 16 1 0 8 60

4 GABIN BLUTEAU 1 14 1 11 1 12 1 12 1 11 1 0 6 60

5 LOUNA MORIN 1 11 1 3 1 1 1 13 1 13 1 12 1 0 1 6 8 59

6 EMMA ADRIAENSSENS 1 1 1 13 1 11 1 7 1 0 1 11 1 0 1 7 8 50

7 ANAE LAURENT LEMOINE 1 12 1 3 1 14 1 12 1 0 5 41

8 LOLA GUILLOT 1 1 1 0 2 6 1 9 2 1 1 9 1 5 1 0 10 31

9 EMMA GILBERT 1 8 1 14 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 6 7 29

10 CLEMENCE BERSON 1 9 1 16 2 25

11 VIOLETTE GUENERIE 1 0 1 14 1 10 3 24

12 JULIETTE FOUSSIER 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 0 2 11,5 8 24

13 SOLEEN LAURET 1 10 1 1 2 1 1 11 5 23

14 NOLWEN PERRAUD 1 9 1 12 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 8 23

15 EUGENIE MERIEAU 1 0 2 10 1 0 1 8 1 0 1 1 7 19

16 CAMILLE SCHAEFFER 1 6 1 0 1 0 1 13 4 19

17 CHLOE JOBARD 2 1 2 12 1 6 5 19

18 VICTORIA DESAZARS 1 14 1 4 1 0 3 18

19 JULIA BRUTOUT 1 16 1 16

20 ADDISON DUGELET 1 10 1 1 1 5 1 0 1 0 5 16

21 CHARLOTTE GIRAULT 1 16 1 16

22 EMMA PIOFFET 1 16 1 16

23 OCEANE LEPRINCE 1 16 1 16

24 MELISSA BERNARD 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 14 4 15



25 CSO Club3 LISANDRA GANGNEUX 1 11 1 4 1 0 1 0 4 15

26 LOUISE RENARD 2 1 2 1 1 13 5 15

27 LILOU LE GOAS 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 10 5 15

28 AMELIA MICHAUD 2 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 11,5 6 15

29 ELYA LAURENT LEMOINE 1 9 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 0 5 14

30 ANNA DEL REY 2 14 2 14

31 CLOE CADEAU 1 5 1 9 1 0 3 14

32 ISHAC FALL 1 13 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 13

33 ROSE CHEVALIER 1 13 1 13

34 VALENTINE LEDEBT 1 12 1 0 1 1 3 13

35 ROSE HAGUENOER 1 0 2 3 1 0 1 9 5 12

36 EMMA RITOUX 1 1 1 11 1 0 3 12

37 CANNELLE FAUVEL 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 3 4 11

38 MAHAULT DU PASSAGE 2 10 1 1 1 0 4 11

39 HORTENSE EGON 1 11 1 11

40 LOLA MERCATI 1 4 1 6 1 0 3 10

41 ALENA TESTON 1 9 1 1 2 10

42 MANON MINIER 1 7 1 3 2 10

43 HORTENSE LUTZ 1 0 1 10 2 10

44 KETY WOJCIEKOWSKI 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 7 6 10

45 ALIX PAQUOT 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 8 5 9

46 ANGELE VINCENT 1 4 1 0 1 1 1 4 4 9

47 MARGAUX DERRE 2 7 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 9

48 CONSTANCE GUERINET 1 9 1 9

49 ORANE LAFONT 1 9 1 0 1 0 3 9

50 ZOE BOUQUIN 1 8 1 1 2 9

51 ALBA MOLINA 1 8 1 8

52 SALOME MARTIN GERMINET 1 0 1 8 2 8



53 CSO Club3 JULIE BAFOUR 1 8 1 8

54 MARIE DELHOUME 1 0 1 7 1 1 3 8

55 SARAH LANGLOIS 1 8 1 8

56 CANELA DELEPINE 1 0 1 5 1 1 1 1 4 7

57 NOELIE FERRERE 1 0 1 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 7

58 LOU GUIDON 1 6 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 7

59 TOINETTE CACHON 1 7 1 7

60 AMBRE BALOBA 1 6 1 6

61 KARELLE EMONET 1 1 1 4 1 0 3 5

62 MARGAUX SANCHEZ 1 4 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 6 5

63 CELESTE CHENNEVEAU 1 5 1 5

64 SANDRA DE GIOVANNI 1 5 1 5

65 PAULINE RODRIGUES 1 5 1 5

66 LEONIE DOREAU 1 0 1 0 1 5 3 5

67 MARGOT PORTRAT 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 7 5

68 JADE SERVAN 1 5 1 5

69 ACHILLE BROHON 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 4

70 JOSEPHINE RENARD 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 4 4

71 LOUISE CHALIN FONTY 1 4 1 4

72 AGATHE RADIGOIS 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 3

73 MAELY PRE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 4 3

74 ALICE JULIEN 1 0 1 1 2 2 4 3

75 JULIE HEULIN 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 2

76 EMMA BERTIN 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 2

77 CANELLE DESLOGES 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 5 2

78 ISALINE CASSOUDEBAT 1 2 1 2

79 SARAH GRODET 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 2

80 FERIELLE FAUVEL 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 2



81 CSO Club3 ALICE FRANTZ PEREIRA 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 6 2

82 OWEN FOUGERON 1 1 1 1 2 2

83 LISA LEPINE 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 4 2

84 IRIS JOIN LAMBERT 1 1 1 1

85 FLORENT TOUSSAINT 1 1 1 0 2 1

86 LOUISE BOITEL 1 1 1 1

87 MELINA MATHIEU RENAUD 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1

88 AGATHE MALENFANT 2 1 2 1

89 ALYSSA TESSIER 1 0 1 0 2 1 4 1

90 ANNABELLE GUINAULT 1 1 1 1

91 VALENTINE VERRIER 1 1 1 1

92 AMBRE GERMAIN 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1

93 LAURYNE BERNARD 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

94 AMELIE NEE 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 1

95 THOMAS DIMASSI 1 1 1 1

96 MELYSSANDRE JEHANNIN 1 1 1 0 2 1

97 LOUISE NOURRISSON 1 1 1 1

98 LOE WEYGAND LABARONNE 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

99 LUCIE GILLET 1 1 1 1

100 DORIANNE SIMON 1 1 1 1

101 MANON KOHLER 1 1 1 1

102 ROMANNE VELASCO 1 1 1 0 2 1

103 JEANNE BAGGIERI 1 1 1 1

104 INES DEWITTE 2 1 1 0 3 1

105 ZOE VARLET 1 1 1 1

106 ELORA BARRANGER 1 1 1 1

107 QUENTIN BROUSSEAU 1 0 1 1 2 1

108 CECILIA SOL 1 0 1 1 2 1



109 CSO Club3 CORENTIN BOURDON 1 0 1 1 2 1

110 LILOU JUTAN 1 1 1 1

111 KAYLIA NANOR 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

112 CLOE VENANCE 2 1 2 1

113 LOU EZANIC 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 1

114 EMMA AUZANNEAU 2 1 2 1

115 AMANDINE VINCENT 1 1 1 1

116 ANAIS COMTE 1 1 1 1

117 CELYA BOURON 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 1

118 LOUISE RUAULT 1 0 1 1 2 1

119 MARGAUX FOUILLET 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1

120 MANDANICI GIULIA 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1

121 LOUIS GROSBOIS 1 0 1 0 2 0

122 AXELLE DERRE 1 0 1 0

123 MILLA FRITZINGER 1 0 1 0

124 LOUISE PEROU ROUX 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0

125 MANON PLETTENER 1 0 1 0 2 0

126 ELOISE LAPIED 1 0 1 0

127 JULES BERARD CHAUVIN 1 0 1 0

128 MARINE PAILLARD 1 0 1 0

129 LISA LATAPIE 2 0 2 0

130 MAELIS CANTIN 1 0 1 0

131 AMANDINE HEULIN 1 0 1 0 2 0

132 JULIETTE GIRAULT 1 0 1 0

133 LOUISE LEPOUTRE 2 0 2 0

134 EMMA GAUCHER 1 0 1 0

135 ZELIA ORSINI 1 0 1 0

136 ANAIS CHANDONNAY 1 0 1 0



137 CSO Club3 PAUL ROUILLARD 1 0 1 0

138 OCEANE LAGOGUEY 1 0 1 0

139 CLARISSE BOUTET 1 0 1 0

140 ELIES EL COSSAI 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

141 ELSA LEBLANC 2 0 2 0

142 ANGELE REBIC 1 0 1 0

143 LIVIA MELE 1 0 1 0

144 AMBRE BRITO 1 0 1 0

145 CELIA DOUIN 2 0 2 0

146 CHLOE BRUNET 1 0 1 0

147 EMMA FOUCAULT 2 0 2 0

148 CHLOE BRIZARD 1 0 1 0

149 OCEANE LASSAY 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

150 JUDITH WEISSKOPF 1 0 1 0

151 ELISE FAYOLLE 1 0 1 0

152 ELOISE LEDEBT 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

153 RAPHAEL LE TOUZE 1 0 1 0

154 LOUISE NONY 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0

155 NINA ROMDANE 1 0 1 0

156 LEANE BARBATTE 1 0 1 0

157 BASTIEN LEMAITRE 1 0 1 0

158 PAULINE CHALONS 1 0 1 0

159 EMY MONTIER 1 0 1 0

160 LYLOU DESBOIS 1 0 1 0 2 0

161 AXELLE CARRASCO 1 0 1 0 2 0

162 VALENTINE MORAND 1 0 1 0

163 CAMILLE BARBOT 1 0 1 0

164 KILLIAN GRODET 1 0 1 0



165 CSO Club3 MARIE RAYMOND 1 0 1 0

166 OWEN INIZAN 2 0 2 0

167 LOU BUSSONNAIS 1 0 1 0 2 0

168 ODEIS SEBILLAUD 1 0 1 0

169 ANA MARTINEZ 1 0 1 0 2 0

170 INES VALENSI 1 0 1 0

171 LEA LOU ROUILLERE 1 0 1 0 2 0

172 LOUANE COMTE 1 0 1 0

173 MAELLE GODBERT 1 0 1 0

174 JEANNE CHAPUT 1 0 1 0

175 INES BATAILLON 2 0 2 0

176 CAMILLE SAUVAGET 1 0 1 0

177 KENZA AUVRAY 2 0 2 0

178 THELMA CHOISY 1 0 1 0

179 MILA BOUCHENOIRE 2 0 2 0

180 CHLOE FENON 1 0 1 0

181 MASAMI FOUQUET 1 0 1 0

182 ANGELA FRANCO 1 0 1 0

183 RAPHAEL CARRAT 1 0 1 0 2 0

184 CAMILLE DIDIOT 1 0 1 0 2 0

185 ZOE GALLET 1 0 1 0

186 MORGANN DUMORTIER 1 0 1 0

187 KASSANDRA LIBICZ 1 0 1 0 2 0

188 MAELYA CORREIA LALUQUE 1 0 1 0 2 0

189 CAMILLE TARTIERE 1 0 1 0

190 LANA TEREGUZ 1 0 1 0 2 0

191 AMANDINE PREVAULT 1 0 1 0

192 ANAIS LESAGE 1 0 1 0



193 CSO Club3 LORINE BERTIN GUNTHER 1 0 1 0

194 CHARLOTTE SOLANO 1 0 1 0

195 JULIETTE WITDOUCK 1 0 1 0

196 CLAIRE SEGURET 1 0 1 0

1 CSO Club3 Ad MAGALI LEBLANC 1 14 1 13 1 16 1 14 1 16 1 13 1 13 7 99

2 CELINE NOURRISSON 1 11 1 11 1 11,5 1 6 1 7 1 14 1 11,5 1 8 8 80

3 SIXTINE BERTHELOT 1 16 1 9 1 11 1 0 1 9 1 14 1 9 7 68

4 CAROLINE LAGARDE 1 12 1 14 1 16 1 10 1 5 5 57

5 EMELINE DESVAUX 1 13 1 13 1 8 1 16 4 50

6 NOA NUNEZ 1 7 1 5 1 12 1 14 4 38

7 ROMAN PRIEUR 1 8 1 8 1 12 1 5 4 33

8 CAMILLE DUMONT 1 13 1 11 2 24

9 CLARA SEBILLET 1 1 2 0 1 7 1 16 5 24

10 FRANCKY GRODET 1 10 1 11 2 21

11 MARIE THOMAZEAU 1 4 1 8 1 7 3 19

12 CLEMENCE BRINGART 1 9 1 9 1 0 3 18

13 NATHALIE GRODET 1 11,5 1 6 2 18

14 MELANIE SALLE 1 16 1 16

15 JEAN BAPTISTE DUPORT 1 16 1 16

16 MARIANNE GUINE LACOTTE 1 14 1 14

17 LEA MOUTHIEZ 1 14 1 14

18 ALEXIA JOUVENAUX 1 13 1 13

19 MARINA BILLAUDEAU 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 11,5 5 13

20 SARAH RIOLAND 1 12 1 12

21 SOPHIE FLURY 1 12 1 12

22 STEPHANIE ROGARD 1 10 1 0 2 10

23 MELANIE ALLARD 1 0 1 10 2 10

24 ALICIA HETROY 1 9 1 9



25 CSO Club3 Ad VANESSA LIAUDOIS 1 9 1 9

26 JESSICA REITZER 1 7 1 7

27 CHRISTOPHE RAVOT 1 7 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 7

28 TIPHAINE BERLAND 1 6 1 6

29 FANTINE BESSEAU 1 6 1 6

30 JIANI GAO 1 6 1 6

31 PAUL ECUYER 1 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 5

32 CAROLINE GUILLOT 1 0 1 0 2 0

33 MANON PETIT 1 0 1 0

34 AURELIA MOUTAUD 1 0 1 0

1 CSO Club4 LINA NIVET 1 11 1 16 1 9 1 9 1 14 1 0 1 13 1 14 8 86

2 CAMILLE LOCQUENEUX MESLOT 1 13 1 14 1 10 1 12 1 12 1 0 6 61

3 JULIETTE FOUSSIER 1 13 1 14 1 10 1 16 4 53

4 LENA MERLEN 1 14 1 11 1 13 1 1 1 0 1 9 6 48

5 KEVIN FILLON 1 12 1 12 1 0 1 6 1 14 5 44

6 MANON CELLERIN 1 16 1 6 1 0 1 1 1 6 1 5 6 34

7 CHLOE FUZEAU 1 0 1 1 1 16 1 16 4 33

8 LOE WEYGAND LABARONNE 1 14 1 16 2 30

9 LEONIE DOREAU 1 11 1 12 1 7 3 30

10 CECILIA SOL 1 16 1 11 2 27

11 ALEXANDRA MASSICARD 1 16 1 10 2 26

12 MANON PLETTENER 1 10 1 13 2 23

13 IZIA LAURENT 1 3 1 8 1 12 3 23

14 ANNA DOYER 1 8 1 12 2 20

15 MAELYA CORREIA LALUQUE 1 12 1 7 2 19

16 AMBRE GARAND 1 7 1 12 2 19

17 LILOU LE GOAS 1 13 1 6 2 19

18 LOUISE RENARD 1 13 1 5 1 0 3 18



19 CSO Club4 LOUISE RUAULT 1 16 1 16

20 JULIA BRUTOUT 1 16 1 16

21 MARGOT PORTRAT 1 12 1 3 1 0 3 15

22 HORTENSE EGON 1 14 1 14

23 LEA ELKAIM 1 14 1 14

24 EMMA ROPERO 1 10 1 4 2 14

25 ACHILLE BROHON 1 8 1 5 2 13

26 AURELIE BERNARD 1 13 1 13

27 SERAPHINE CHERNODUB 1 13 1 13

28 CAMILLE DIDIOT 1 0 1 3 1 10 3 13

29 CHLOE BECOULET 1 11 1 11

30 ANA MARTINEZ 1 11 1 11

31 SACHA CORDIER 1 0 1 11 2 11

32 LYA DA SILVA VIEIRA 1 10 1 10

33 VIOLETTE CHUDREAU 1 1 1 9 2 10

34 HORTENSE LUTZ 1 10 1 10

35 EMELINE DESVAUX 1 10 1 10

36 AGATHE RADIGOIS 1 10 1 10

37 OLIVIA DUPONT 1 9 1 9

38 AELYS BODIN 1 9 1 0 2 9

39 THELMA CHOISY 1 9 1 0 1 0 3 9

40 LOLA BERNARD 1 9 1 9

41 ANAELLE MAUVE 1 8 1 1 2 9

42 LEA BOISTARD 1 8 1 8

43 ELISE FAYOLLE 3 8 3 8

44 LOU BUSSONNAIS 1 8 1 8

45 NORAH BOYER 1 1 1 7 2 8

46 MARGAUX FOUILLET 1 7 1 7



47 CSO Club4 NADJIB BAKHTAOUI 1 7 1 7

48 ROMANE MARIN 1 0 1 4 1 2 3 6

49 LUKA MERLEN 1 0 1 6 1 0 1 0 4 6

50 MILLA FRITZINGER 1 6 1 6

51 EMMA PIOT 1 0 1 6 2 6

52 CANELA DELEPINE 1 5 1 0 2 5

53 ALBA MOLINA 1 5 1 5

54 MELYSSANDRE JEHANNIN 1 5 1 5

55 AMANDINE PREVAULT 1 5 1 5

56 MARGAUX SANCHEZ 1 5 1 5

57 AUGUSTIN HOCEDEZ 1 0 1 0 1 4 3 4

58 SASHA THEVENARD 1 0 1 3 1 1 3 4

59 MELISSA BERNARD 1 4 1 4

60 LOU EZANIC 1 4 1 4

61 EMMA BERTIN 1 4 1 4

62 JULES BERARD CHAUVIN 1 3 1 3

63 ANTOINE DANCIN 1 3 1 3

64 CLARA BOGAS 1 3 1 3

65 AXELLE DERRE 1 2 1 0 2 2

66 NOEMIE BERTIN 1 1 1 1

67 ALIX HORNN JACQUOT 1 1 1 1

68 GABRIELLE POQUET 1 1 1 1

69 ELOAH THIBAULT 1 1 1 1

70 CLEMENCE BRINGART 1 1 1 1

71 ANAELLE PASQUIER 1 1 1 1

72 ANOUK DUFFAUD 1 1 1 1

73 LYNA LAMBRON 1 1 1 0 2 1

74 SARAH FOREST 1 1 1 0 2 1



75 CSO Club4 CAMILLE GEORGET 1 1 1 0 2 1

76 JESSICA REITZER 1 1 1 1

77 LOUISE PEROU ROUX 1 1 1 1

78 SASHA BERTIN 2 0 1 1 3 1

79 FLORA ROUSSEAU 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 5 1

80 CLARISSE BOUTET 1 1 1 1

81 CLEMENCE ANGELE 1 1 1 1

82 JULINE CAILLER 1 1 1 1

83 LOANE DEVAUX 1 0 1 0

84 COSIMA LEGASSE 1 0 1 0

85 ANNA BOUTELOUP 1 0 1 0

86 MADDIE LE GAL 1 0 1 0 2 0

87 WESLEY MECHIN 1 0 1 0

88 ASYA FABEL 1 0 1 0

89 LOU FERNANDEZ 1 0 1 0

90 ROSE LAMBERT 1 0 1 0

91 CAPUCINE LE LOUEDEC 1 0 1 0

92 KARELLE EMONET 1 0 1 0

93 LEONIE JULIEN 1 0 1 0

94 OLIVIA GUIDON 1 0 1 0

95 CAMILLE JOUCGNOUX 1 0 1 0

96 LEANE GONCALVES 1 0 1 0

97 LILOU RENOULT JOREAU 1 0 1 0

98 EURYDICE FOURNIER 1 0 1 0

99 ALICE BASSEREAU 1 0 1 0

100 AURORE BERTHELOT 1 0 1 0

101 SARAH DIAS PINTO 1 0 1 0

102 CANDICE LEGUILLETTE 1 0 1 0



103 CSO Club4 CHLOE FENON 1 0 1 0

104 JULIETTE FLURY 1 0 1 0 2 0

105 CHLOE LANDREAU 1 0 1 0

106 INES CARVALLO 1 0 1 0

107 PAUL ECUYER 1 0 1 0 2 0

108 MEISSA GODARD 1 0 1 0

109 LYLA THIBAULT 1 0 1 0 2 0

110 KASSANDRA LIBICZ 1 0 1 0

111 MAYA DERUELLE AVISSE 1 0 1 0 2 0

112 ABIGAELLE DEFOSSEZ CARON 1 0 1 0

113 COLINE LANSADE MENNETEAU 1 0 1 0

114 JULIETTE GUIGNAUDEAU 1 0 1 0

115 MASAMI FOUQUET 1 0 1 0

116 SIXTINE BERTHELOT 1 0 1 0

117 OCEANE LASSAY 1 0 1 0


